Waiver of Liability Agreement

l,	(print name) acknowledge that I and my child(ren)
	(print child's name) wish to participate in
volunteer projects/programs organized b	by Austin Chinese-American Network and its volunteers.

I understand that certain risks are inherent in the activities in which I will participate in this project, and I fully accept those risks. These risks include, but are not limited to, injury, disease or other threat of physical harm to myself and others and damage to or theft of personal property. I understand that there may be a great variety of other risks nor known or reasonably foreseeable. I acknowledge that Austin Chinese American Network (ACAN), all volunteers and their parents are not responsible for any harm that might occur.

I understand and agree that Austin Chinese American Network (ACAN), all volunteers and their parents do not provide insurance to cover any injury, and expenses for damage to my personal property and it is strongly recommended that I carry my own health, medical and property insurance for purposes of potential losses related to this project.

I understand and agree that Austin Chinese American Network (ACAN), all volunteers and their parents don't endorse any of our partners, their volunteers or staff, for their religious or political beliefs. ACAN is a non-religious and non-political organization.

I fully release and discharge Austin Chinese American Network (ACAN), all volunteers and their parents from all liability in connection with my participation in this project.

Photography Consent

I agree to allow ACAN and its volunteers to take photographs or videos of my child(ren) and grant permission for these to be used by ACAN in publications, press articles and websites.

Signature

Date